
 
 
 

 

CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

 May 21, 2013 

 

Agenda Item: 4.7 
 
Subject:   Adoption of Resolution No. 17-1213 - Approval of Standard Agreement No. 

28812 with the State of California, Department of Rehabilitation, 
WorkAbility III Program, Las Positas College 

 
 
 
Background     The term of the proposed resolution is July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2016. Past 
actions by the Board of Trustees include approval of Resolution No. 08-0910 on March 16, 
2010 under item 4.11. 

Recommended Action:     That the Board of Trustees adopts the proposed Resolution No. 17-
1213 for approval of Standard Agreement No. 28812 with the State of California, Department of 
Rehabilitation, WorkAbility III Program, Las Positas College for the period July 1, 2013 
through June 30, 2016 for $422,136.  It is further recommended that the Board authorize the 
Vice Chancellor, Business Services, to execute the agreement on behalf of the District. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Submitted:  Jeffrey M. Kingston/Date Approved:  Judy E. Walters/Date 

    
    

 APPROVED  DISAPPROVED  TABLED 


